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HARTFORD PARENT LEADERSHIP COALITION

(Representing a coalition of parent/teacher organizations & school governance council
parent members throughout Hartford Public Schools)

Meetings Schedule for 2016-2017
Meeting: 5:30 PM. - 7:.00 PM.

DATE

LOCATION

Thursday, September 8, 2016

Americas Choice at SAND

Wednesday, October 12, 2016

Global Communications Academy

85 Edward Street, Hartford, CT

Wednesday, November 9, 2016

(Title 1 Parents Liaison Invited)

West Middle School

44 Niles Street, Hartford, CT

Wednesday December 14, 2017

Montessori Magnet School at Annie Fisher

280 Plainfield Street, Hartford, CT

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

McDonough Expeditionary Learning School (MELS)

111 Hillside Ave. Hartford CT.

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 TBD
(Title 1 Parents Liaison Invited)
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 TBD
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 TBD
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 TBD

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

BOE Annual Workshop

Moylan School

101 Catherine St. Hartford CT.

RSVP to Deborah Bigelow, Program Coordinator for HPU at (860) 796-0087or

dbigelow@hartfordparentuniversity.org




